
 
 

 
 

 
Tender Bid List Notification - Request for Proposal 

(RFP) DC09 for 

Inspection Services (Well P&A Program) 
 

 
Interocean Marine Services (Canada) Inc. 
120 Conception Bay Highway, CBS, NL  A1W 3J1 
Ph: 709.743.4904 | Cell: 709.765.1793 
Matt Sibley, Country Manager (Canada) 
Matt.sibley@interoceancanada.ca 

 
Killick Group Ltd. 
145 Kelsey Drive, Suite 206 
St. John’s, NL A1B 0L2 
Ph: 709.727.0161 |  Fax: 709.237.3555 
Jack Lawlor, President 
jlawlor@killickgroup.com  
 
146 Deermist Drive, Porter’s Lake, NS  B3B 1P3 
902.579.4455 (VP Operations) 

 
Lloyd’s Register Energy Canada Limited 
355 4th Ave. S.W. Suite 320 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0J1 
Tel: 403.235.4007 | Fax: 403.235.4125 
Cordell Verweire, Area Sales Manager – Canada 
cordell.verweire@lr.org  
 
45 Alderney Dr. Suite 812, Dartmouth, NS  B2Y 2N6 
Tel: 902.423.7506 | Fax: 902.425.2913 

 
Waterford Energy Services Inc. 
200 – 1533 Barrington Street 
Halifax, NS  B3J 1Z4 
Tel: 902.404.3052 | Fax: 902.443.0670 
Blair MacDougall, President & Sr. Consultant 
Blair.macdougall@wesi.ca  
 

 

 

 

RFQ Issue Date:     March 14, 2019 

RFQ Closing Date:       April 11, 2019 

Tentative Award Date:   May 15, 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Encana Corporation 

Deep Panuke 
East Coast Office: 

Suite 700 Founders Square 
Halifax, NS, B3J 3M8 

 
Phone: (902) 422-4500 
Fax: (902) 492-5255 

mailto:Matt.sibley@interoceancanada.ca
mailto:jlawlor@killickgroup.com
mailto:cordell.verweire@lr.org
mailto:Blair.macdougall@wesi.ca

